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Before using your product, read all
accompanying safety information.*"
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Follow the on-screen instructions to complete the installation. *?
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Press ) to turn the docking speaker off, and then you can
V synchronize the iPod/iPhone with PC through an USB cable.

Note: Due to different materials and product techniques,
some USB cables may not work with this device. *?
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To get the detailed instructions for use,
visit www.philips.com/support.**
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Before using your product, read all accompanying safety information.

Follow the on-screen instructions to complete the installation.

Press (") to turn the docking speaker off, and then you can synchronize the iPod/iPhone with
PC through an USB cable.

Note: Due to different materials and product techniques, some USB cables may not work with
this device.

To get the detailed instructions for use, visit www.philips.com/support.

You can only charge your iPod/iPhone when the docking speaker is powered by AC supply.

If the docking speaker is powered by batteries, the volume is lower than that by AC supply.

For software upgrade of the docking speaker, refer to the online user manual.

Specifications

2 X 5W RMS
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*7

Lesen Sie vor der ersten Verwendung hres Produktes alle beiliegenden Sicherheitsinformationen.
Befolgen Sie die Anweisungen auf dem Bildschirm, um die Installation abzuschlieBen.

Driicken Sie (), um den Dockinglautsprecher auszuschalten. AnschlieBend kénnen Sie den
iPod bzw. das iPhone tber ein USB-Kabel mit dem PC synchronisieren.

Hinweis: Aufgrund verschiedener Materialien und Produktionstechniken funktionieren einige
USB-Kabel moglicherweise nicht mit dem Gerdt.

Ausflihrliche Anweisungen zum Gebrauch erhalten Sie auf www.philips.com/support.

Sie kénnen den iPod/das iPhone nur aufladen, wenn der Dockinglautsprecher mit
Netzspannung betrieben wird.

Wenn der Dockinglautsprecher mit Batterien betrieben wird, ist die Lautstdrke leiser als bei
Netzspannung.

Fir Informationen zur Software-Aktualisierung des Dockinglautsprechers lesen Sie das Online-
Benutzerhandbuch.

*1  Avant d'utiliser votre produit, lisez toutes les informations sur la sécurité fournies.

*2 Suivez les instructions a |'écran pour terminer l'installation.

*3  Appuyez sur ) pour éteindre le haut-parleur station d'accueil. Vous pouvez ensuite
synchroniser I'iPod/iPhone avec le PC au moyen d'un cable USB.
Remarque: en raison des différents matériels et techniques de produit, il est possible que
certains cables USB ne fonctionnent pas avec cet appareil.

*4  Pour obtenir les instructions d'utilisation détaillées, rendez-vous sur www.philips.com/support.

*5  Vous ne pouvez charger votre iPod/iPhone que lorsque le haut-parleur station d'accueil est

alimenté sur secteur.

*6  Sile haut-parleur station d'accueil est alimenté par les piles, le volume est plus bas qu'en

cas d'alimentation secteur.

*7  Pourla mise a niveau logicielle du haut-parleur station d’accueil, reportez-vous au manuel

d'utilisation en ligne.
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Przed rozpoczgciem uzytkowania produktu nalezy przeczytac wszystkie dotaczone
informacje dotyczace bezpieczenstwa.

Postepuj wedtug instrukcji na ekranie, aby zakonczy¢ instalacje.

Naciénij przycisk O, aby wytaczy¢ stacje dokujaca z gtoénikiem. Nastepnie mozesz
zsynchronizowac urzadzenie iPod/iPhone z komputerem za posrednictwem przewodu USB.
Uwaga: ze wzgledu na réznice dotyczace materiatéw i sposobdw wykonania produktéw
niektdre przewody USB moga nie dziatac z tym urzadzeniem.

Aby uzyskac¢ szczegdtowe instrukcje na temat uzytkowania produktu, wejdz na strone
www.philips.com/support.

Urzadzenie iPod/iPhone mozna tadowac¢ tylko wtedy, gdy stacja dokujaca z gtosnikiem jest
zasilana pradem przemiennym.

Jedli stacja dokujaca z gtosnikiem jest zasilana bateryjnie, dzwigk jest cichszy niz w
przypadku zasilania sieciowego.

Informacje na temat aktualizacji oprogramowania stacji dokujacej z gtosnikiem mozna
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Pred pouzivanim vyrobku si precitajte vietky pribalené bezpecnostné informacie.
Dokoncite instaldciu podla pokynov na obrazovke.

Stlagenim tla¢idla O vypnite reproduktor s dokovacou stanicou. Potom méZete pomocou
kdbla USB synchronizovat' zariadenie iPod/iPhone s pocitacom.

Upozornenie: V désledku pouzitia réznych materidlov a technik vyroby nemusia niektoré
kdble USB fungovat' s tymto zariadenim.

Podrobné pokyny na pouzivanie ndjdete na lokalite www.philips.com/support.
Zariadenie iPod/iPhone je mozné nabijat, iba ak je dokovaci reproduktor napdjany z
elektrickej siete.

Ak je reproduktor s dokovacou stanicou nabfjany batériami, hlasitost' je nizsia ako pri
napdjani striedavym prddom.

Informdcie o aktualizacii softvéru reproduktora s dokovacou stanicou ndjdete v ndvode na
pouzivanie online.

#1  Uriintiniizii kullanmadan énce, birlikte verilen tim gtivenlik bilgilerini okuyun.
*2 Kurulumu tamamlamak icin ekrandaki talimatlari uygulayin.
#3 (D tusuna basarak docking hoparléri kapattiktan sonra, bir USB kablosu kullanarak iPod/
iPhone cihazinizi PC ile senkronize edebilirsiniz.
Not: Farkli malzeme ve Uriin teknikleri nedeniyle bazi USB kablolari bu cihazla ¢alismayabilir.
*4 Ayrintili kullanim talimatlari icin su adresi ziyaret edin: www.philips.com/support.

*5  iPod/iPhone'unuzu ancak docking hoparléri AC kaynagiyla calisirken sarj edebilirsiniz.
#*6  Docking hoparlér pille calisiyorsa, ses seviyesi AC glictindekine kiyasla daha distk olacaktir.
*7 Docking hoparlérinin yazilim glncellemesi icin ¢evrimici kullanim kilavuzuna bakin.

Ozellikler

Nominal Cikis Giict 2 X 5W RMS

Rated Output Power Technische Daten Spéciﬁcations znalez¢ w instrukeji obstugi dostepnej online. §peciﬁkécie Gl kaynag Model: AS190-090-AE190 (Philips);
. _090. . . - AC Guct Giris: 100-240V ~, 50/60Hz, 0,7A;
o ey A Ausgangsleistung 7%5 WRMS Puissance de sortie nominale 2 %5 WRMS Dane techniczne Menovity vystupny vykon 2 %5 W RMS Clas 9V =19 A
Ozt .ut' 9y =1 9‘A Y Stromversorgung Modell: AS190-090-AE190 (Philips); Alimentation Modele : AS190-090-AE190 (Philips) ; K — - TX S WRIMS Napdjaci zdroj Model: AS190-090-AE190 (Philips); _Pil 4 x AA pil
atter i APA'baﬁemeS ' - Netzspannung Eingangsleistung: 100 bis 240 V~, 50/60 Hz, 0,7 A; - Secteur Entrée : 100-240 V ~, 50/60 Hz, 0,7 A ; Zzsiﬁi?oc  — M>c<>de\- AST50 050 AE190 (Phips) - Sietové napajanie Vstup: 100 — 240 V ~, 50/60 Hz, 0,7 A; P ——
J Ausgangsleistung: 9 V=-=19 A Sortie: 9 V=19 A ~ Prad przemienn Nabi &ie weidciowe: 100-240 \/E 50—60 Hy 07 A Vystup: 9 V=19 A Galisir Durumdaki Glic Tuketimi <1ow
Operation Power Consumption <10wW  Batterie 4 AA-Batterien - Piles 4 piles AA adp y N piecie wepaowe: 9y 19 A Y - Batéria 4 x batérie AA Beklemede Giic Tiiketimi <05W
Standby Power Consumption <05W Betriebs-Stromverbrauch <10W Consommation électrique en mode de Bateria 4 ZZ}E‘ZCFE vAvlyAJ\scwowe. ’ Prevddzkovd spotreba energie <10 W Pod/iPhone idin maks. vik —
Max. load for iPod/iPhone 5V==1A Standby-Stromverbrauch <05W fonctionnement _ : : <10W Pobdr mocy podczas pracy 10w Spotreba energie v pohotovostnom rezime < 0,5 W < 24 SVE=TA
Dimensions Max. Belastung fiir iPod/iPhone 5V=1A Consommation électrique enmode velle  <0- W Pobdr mocy w trybie gotowosci <0,5W Max. zdtaz pre iPod/iPhone SV=1A Boyutlar
- Main Unit (W x H x D) 224 x 162 x 120 mm Abmessungen Charge max. pour iPod/iPhone 5V=1A Maks. obciazenie urzadzen iPod/iPhone 5y —1 A Rozmery ] - Ana Unite (G xY x D) 224 % 162 x 120 mm
Weight - Hauptgerdt (BxHx T) 224 x 162 x 120 mm Dimensions Wymiary — Hlavnd jednotka (S x V x H) 224 x 162 x 120 mm Agrrlik
~ Main Unit 11 kg Gewicht - thé principale (I x H x P) 224 x 162 x 120 mm - jednostka centralna (szer. x wys. x gteb.) 224 x 162 x 120 mm Hmotno’sf - Ana Unit§ . 11 kg
- With Packing 17 kg - Hauptgerat 11 kg Ponds‘ o W,aga - ?S—Hagnla jednotka 117 Eg - Paketle Birlikte 17 kg
- Inklusive Verpackung 1,7 kg - Unité principale 11 kg - jednostka centralna 11 kg - > obalom g
o - Avec emballage 1.7 kg - z opakowaniem 1.7 kg
N~ . I . "N .
£ Cestina £ EMnvika i ltaliano £ Portugués(EU) £ Suomi £ Magyar
#*1  Pred pouzitim vyrobku si pre¢téte pribalené bezpelnostni informace. #1 Tpiv XPOLLOTTOOETE TT) CUOKEUT), & aBAoTe OAEG TIG ouVOdEUT Keg 0dnyieg acdpaleiag. #1  Prima di usare il prodotto, leggere tutte le relative informazioni sulla sicurezza. #1  Antes de utilizar o seu produto, leia as informag¢des de seguranca que o acompanham. #1  Lue kaikki turvallisuustiedot ennen tuotteen kéyttda. *1 A termék haszndlata el6tt olvassa el az ahhoz tartozé dsszes biztonsagi tudnivalét.
#2  Provedte instalaci podle pokynt na obrazovce. *2  AxkolouBrjoTe Tig 0dnyieg oty 086V yia va oANoKANPWOETE TNV £yKATACTACT. *2  Seguire le istruzioni visualizzate sullo schermo per completare I'installazione. #*2  Seguir as instrugdes no ecrd para concluir a instalagdo. #*2  Asenna ohjelma noudattamalla ndyton ohjeita. *2 A telepités befejezéséhez kdvesse a képernydn megjelend utasitdsokat.
*3  Stisknutim tla¢itka () vypnete dokovaci reproduktor, a poté maZete pomoci kabelu USB #3  Mariote O yia va amevepyomooeTe To Ny&io oUVEEONG. 3TN CUVEXELA UTOpEiTe va #3  Premere (D per spegnere la base docking con altoparlanti; sara quindi possibile #3  Prima (D para desligar o altifalante de base e, em seguida, pode sincronizar o iPod/iPhone *3  Sammuta telakointikaiutin (D-painikkeella. Sitten voit synkronoida iPodin/iPhonen tietokoneen *3  Nyomija le a () gombot a dokkolds hangsugdrzé kikapcsoldsdhoz, majd szinkronizélhatja az
synchronizovat zafizenf iPod/iPhone s pocitatem. ouyxpovioeTe To iPod/iPhone pe Tov uttohoyloTh oag, péow kalwdiou USB. sincronizzare I'iPod/iPhone con il PC attraverso un cavo USB. com o PC através de um cabo USB. kanssa USB-kaapelin kautta. iPhone/iPod készllékét a szamitdgéppel USB-kdbelen keresztiil.
Poznamka: Z divodt: odlignych technik pri zpracovanf materidlu a vyrobku nemusf Inueiwon: Eimﬂqg Tu)V)\éLGé‘i)O%E;lBKd)\éI:J)\leJV Kat Tw; TEXVIKWY KATAOKEUT|G TWV Nota:be;causa dei diversi materilatl)lﬁlg alle tecnichjdi pfqduzione, alcuni cavi USB t[\lct.a: devido a dife:jgntes ‘rr‘wateriais e técnicas de produto, alguns cabos USB poderdo nao Huomatt}t: j:j)tkin US@B‘—kaape\it eivit ehka toimi tdssd laitteessa erilaisten materiaalien tai L’Iegiefyzésb: E\ktfpzelhet%gggz Z klij\k'o'nféle felias(zjnéli anya]golk‘ és gyairté‘si t:ChnTliEié\k
nékteré kabely USB se zafizenim pracovat spravné. TTPOIOVTWY, Op OpévVa Kaiwdla €VOEXETAL VA PNV AEITOUPYOUV |E QUTTV TT) CUOKEUT. potrebbero non essere compatibili con questo dispositivo. uncionar com este dispositivo. tuotetekniikoiden vuoksi. Svetkeztében bizonyos -kdbelek nem mikédnek megfeleléen ezzel a készilékkel.
%4 Cheete-i zw’skatypodrobny' navod k pzuiiﬂ nav;ivte webové stranky www.philips.com/support. *4  Tla va AaBete Tig AemTopepeig 0dnyleg xpriong, emokedbeite TV Tomobeoia *4  Per istruzioni dettagliate sull'utilizzo, visitare il sito Web www.philips.com/support. *4  Parareceber as instrucdes detalhadas relativas a utilizagdo, visite www.philips.com/support. *4  Yksityiskohtaisia kdyttdohjeita on osoitteessa www.philips.com/support. #*4  Részletes haszndlati Utmutatdt a wwwiphilips.com/support oldalon taldl.
5 Zatizen! iPodfiPhone lz¢ dobijet pouze tehdy, je-li dokovact reproduktor napdjen ze zdroje www.p!’}ilips.com/sgpport. ) ‘ o o ) #5  E possibile solo caricare I'Pod/iPhone quando I'altoparlante con sistema docking & *5  Pode carregar o seu iPod/iPhone apenas quando o altifalante de base € alimentado por CA. *5  Voit ladata iPodin/iPhonen ainoastaan kun telakointikaiutin on kytketty verkkovirtaan. *5 Az iPod/iPhone késziilékét csak akkor toltheti, ha a dokkolds hangsugdrzd véltakozé drami
*6  Pokud je dok { duk: fien b riemi bude hlasi 7% nes kdyz bud ' *5 Mropeie va ?OPT[CET,E 7o iPod/iPhone pévo érav To nyeio olbvdeong TpogodoTeiTal collegato all'alimentazione CA. *6  Se o altifalante de base for alimentado a pilhas, o volume é mais baixo do que com #6  Jos telakointikaiutin toimii paristoilla, &anenvoimakkuus on alempi kuin verkkovirralla. hélézatrdl tzemel.
okud je dokovaci reprodu tor napajen bateriemi, bude hlasitost nizsi, nez kdyz bude pe evalhaooopevo peipa (AC). ) ) ) ) ) ) *6  Se l'altoparlante con sistema docking & alimentato tramite batterie, il volume & pili basso alimentacio de CA. *7  Telakointikaiuttimen ohjelmistopaivitysta varten lisitietoja on verkossa online-kiyttéoppaassa. #6 Ha a dokkolds hangsugdrzé akkumuldtorrdl tizemel, akkor a hangeré alacsonyabb, mintha
napajen ze site. ) ’ ) #6  Orav To nxeio ouvdeong TpododoTeiTal amo prarapieg, n) éviaon fxou eiva rispetto a quando ¢é collegato all'alimentazione CA. #7 Para a actualizacdo de software do altifalante de base, consulte o manual do utilizador valtakozo dramrdl izemelne a készilék.
*7  Vice informaci o aktualizaci softwaru dokovaciho reproduktoru naleznete v online

uzivatelské prirucce.

Vlastnosti

Jmenovity vystupni vykon

2x5WRMS

*7

XAUNAOTEPN O€ oxEon pe Tnv Tpododoaia pevpaTog.
la va avapabuioeTe To Aoyiopikd Tou nyeiou ouvOeonc, avaTpeETe OTO NAEKTPOVIKS
€YXELPIOLIO XPTiONG.

Mpodiaypadeg

OvopuaoTikr loyug e€6dou

2 X5WRMS

*7  Per l'aggiornamento software dell'altoparlante con sistema docking, fare riferimento al

manuale dell'utente online.

Specifiche

Potenza nominale in uscita

2x5W RMS

online.

Especificagoes

Poténcia nominal

2 X5WRMS

Fonte de alimentacao

Modelo: AS190-090-AE190 (Philips);

Tekniset tiedot

limoitettu ldhtéteho

2x5W RMS

Virtaldhde
- Verkkovirta

Malli: AS190-090-AE190 (Philips)
Tulo: 100-240 V~ 50/60 Hz, 0,7 A

*7 A dokkolds hangsugdrzé szoftverfrissitésével kapcsolatos informécidkat a felhaszndldi
kézikonyvben taldlja.

MAGYARORSZAG

Napdjent Model: AS190-090-AE190 (Philips); Sl . — Alimentazione Modello: AS190-090-AE190 (Philips); - Alimentacio de CA Entrada: 100-240 V ~, 50/60 Hz, 0,7 A; , LahtSteho: 9V==19 A e,
— Elektrickd sit Vstup: 100-240V~, 50-60 Hz, 0,7 A; T—psviiizzfépitim;f . 80 ESZT@Z}\O1%%1;3603%2%1/2%&?3%2 ~ Alimentazione CA Ingresso: 100240 V~, 50/60 Hz, 0.7 A; Saida: 9 V=19 A - Paristo 4 AA-paristoa MinéségtanUsitas
Vystup: 9V === 1,9 A HEvo peop 'Eéoéog'gé V=19 A i Uscita: 9 V=19 A - Pilhas 4 pilhas AA Virrankulutus kaytssé alle 10 W A garanciajegyen feltlintetett forgalombahozé véllalat a 2/1984. (IIIl.10.) BkM-
— Baterie : : 4 x baterie AA - Mmarapiec 4 umatapicc AA ' - Batteria : : : 4 x batterie AA Consumo de energia em funcionamento <10 W Virrankulutus valmiustilassa <0,5W IpM egyuttes rendelet értelmében tanUsitja, hogy ezen készilék megfelel a
Spotieba elektrické energie pfi provozu <1o0w Karavaiwon evepyelag oe Aettoupyia <10W Eonsumo energet!co @r:ntzg\ funzionamento z :)OSV\\/\// Consumo de energia em modo de espera <05 W Enintddn Lataus iPodille/iPhonelle S5V=1A miszaki adatokban megadott értékeknek.
Spotfeba energie v pohotovostnim rezimu <0,5W KaTavéhwon evepyetag Katd v avapovy  <0,5 W Consurtrjo en.ergenc: ns a; d\; = , Max. Carga para iPod/iPhone 5V=1A Mitat
p P : — . ) : : apacita caricamento per iPod/iPhone 5V=1A : 3 _Pis . g, Py ) PP ‘o
Max. Vystup pro zafizeni iPod/iPhone S5V=1A Méey. poprio yia iPod/iPhone 5V=1A Di ioni (1 ) DIS&SZZZSprinCipaI (LxAxP) 224 x 162 x 120 mm Padlaite (LxKx S) 224162 x 120 mm Flgyelem!A meghlbasodott késziiléket — beleértve a hdlézati csatlakozot is — csak
" - imensioni (Ixpxa - Pai R . Py . .
Rozméry . AlaoTdoelg - Unita principale (L x A x P 224 % 162 x 120 mm Peso i,';;la‘ e Mk szakember (szerviz) javithatja. Ne tegye ki a késziiléket esGnek vagy nedvesség
—Hlavnljednotka (SX\/XH) 224)(162)(120 mm *KL‘JDLG HOVdéG (HXYXB) 224X162X120 l)\ . L ! 8 Ny !
Hmotnost : ' Peso - Unidade principal 11 kg - Pakkauksen kanssa 17 kg hatdsdanak!
. Bdpog - Unita principale 11 kg - Com embalagem 1,7 kg
— Hlavnf jednotka 11 kg - KUp a povada 11 K. - Con imballo 17 kg )
— Veetné balenf 1.7 kg - Me Tn ouokeuaoia 1,7 k. ’ Garancia
A forgalombahozd véllalat a termékre 12 hdnap garanciat vallal.
~ A
£ Dansk £ Espanol £ Nederlands £ Pycckui £ Svenska Termékjellemzsk
*1  For du bruger produktet, skal du lese alle medfalgende sikkerhedsoplysninger. #1  Antes de utilizar el producto, lea toda la informacién de seguridad que se adjunta. #1  Lees alle veiligheidsinformatie voordat u het product gebruikt. *1  [lepea UCMOAB3OBAHMEM YCTPOMCTBA HEOOXOAMMO O3HAKOMUTBCS CO BCEMM *71  Innan du anvander produkten bér du ldsa all medféljande sékerhetsinformation. Neévleges kimend teljesftmény 2 X 5W RMS
*2  Fplg instruktionerne pé skaeermen for at fardiggere installationen. *2  Para finalizar la instalacién, siga las instrucciones que aparecen en pantalla. *2  Volg de instructies op het scherm om de installatie te voltooien. MPMAAraeMbIMI MHCTPYKUMAMM MO 6E30MacHOCTM. *2 Slutfor installationen genom att folja instruktionerna pa skarmen. Tépegység Tipus: AS190-090-AE190 (Philips);
#*3 Tryk pd O for at slukke for dockinghgjttaleren. Derefter kan du synkronisere iPod/iPhone #*3  Pulse () para apagar el altavoz base y, a continuacion, podra sincronizar el iPod/iPhone con el #3  Druk op () om de docking speaker uit te schakelen. Daarna kunt u de iPod/iPhone via een *2 Apa 3aBep”|JeH“” YCTaHOBKM CACAYVTE VHCTPYKUMAM Ha SKpate. *3 Tryck p& O for att stdnga av dockningshdgtalaren, och sedan kan du synkronisera iPod/iPhone - Véltakozé dram Bemenet: 100-240 V~, 50-60 Hz, 0,7 A;
med PC via et USB-kabel. PC através de un cable USB. USB-kabel met de PC synchroniseren. *3 Haxmure O, ‘*T06b'_3b'KNOWTb Aok-cTaHmio ¢ AC, a 3aTeM Bbl MOXeTe med en dator med hjélp av en USB-kabel. Kimenet: 9 V==19 A
Bemark: Pga. variationer i materialer og produktteknikker virker nogle USB-kabler Nota: Debido a los diferentes materiales y técnicas de produccién, puede que algunos Opmerking: vanwege verschillende materialen en producttechnieken werken bepaalde cuHXpoHu3KnpoBaThb iPod/iPhone c MK ¢ nomoubio USB-kabens. Obs! Beroende pa olika material och produkttekniker kanske inte alla USB-kablar fungerar - Elem 4 darab AA elem
muligvis ikke sammen med denne enhed. cables USB no funcionen con este dispositivo. USB-kabels mogelijk niet met dit apparaat. Mpumeyanme. B ceAsi c NCNOAB3OBAHMEM PA3AUUHBIX MATEPHUAAOE M TEXHMK med den hdr enheten. Teljesitményfelvétel <10W
*4  Du kan finde en detaljeret brugervejledning pd www.philips.com/support. *4  Para obtener instrucciones detalladas para su uso, visite www.philips.com/support. *4  Ga voor gedetailleerde instructies over het gebruik naar www.philips.com/support. NPOW3BOACTBA HEKOTOPbIE USB—Ka6e/\MV MOryT He paboTaTb C AaHHbIM YCTPOWCTBOM. *4  Detaljerade instruktioner for anvandning finns pd www.philips.com/support. Toliosrmenyfolvetel készenlati izermodba 05w
#5  Du kan kun oplade din iPod/iPhone, nar dockinghgjttaleren far strgm via AC-forsyningen. #5  Sélo puede cargar su iPod/iPhone cuando el altavoz base estd conectado a la fuente de #5 U kunt uw iPod/iPhone alleen opladen wanneer de docking speaker op netspanning is aangesloten. *4  Bonee noapobHbie CBEASHUA CM. Ha canTe www.philips.com/support. #5  Du kan endast ladda din iPod/iPhone ndr dockningshdgtalaren drivs med nitstrém. I*’Talj ;Jetzﬂé:i\lgzj/iphoie:esésgjre = —
#*6  Hvis dockinghgjttaleren kerer pé batterier, er lydstyrken lavere end ved stremforsyning alimentacion CA. o ; *6  Als de docking speaker op batterijen werkt, is het volume lager dan wanneer de docking *5 3apaaka yctpoiicTs iPod/iPhone BosmoHa TOALKO B TOM CAyvae, ecan AOK-CTaHums ¢ AC #6  Om dockningshdgtalaren drivs av batterier r volymen ligre 4n vid ndtstrém. i SVTZ1A
via netledning. #6  Si el altavoz base se alimenta con pilas, el volumen es mds bajo que con la alimentacién de CA. speaker op netspanning is aangesloten. MOAKAIOHEHE K MCTOHHIKY NMEPEMEHHOTO ToKa. *7  Information om programvaruuppgradering av dockningshdgtalaren finns i anvandarhandboken online. Méretek
#7  Du kan se i onlinebrugervejledningen, hvordan du udferer softwareopgradering af #7 Paraactualizar el software del altavoz base, consulte al manual de usuario en linea. *7 Raadpleeg de onlinegebruikershandleiding voor software-upgrades van de docking speaker. *6  Ecan nuTanne AOK'%TaHW'M ¢ AC ocywlecTBAAIETCA OT BaTapen, ypoBeHb rPOMKOCTH - Féegység (Sz x Ma x Mé) 224 x 162 x 120 mm
dockinshgittal ) 3BYKOBOTO CUMHaA ByAET HIKE, YEM NPU NMOAKAIOUYEHUM K UCTOUHMKY NEPEMEHHOTO TOKa. : : T8
ockmghajtiaieren Especiﬁcaciones Speciﬁcaties *7  Ans obHoBAeHUsA MO pok-cTaHunmn ¢ AC CM. OHAAMH-BEPCUIO PYKOBOACTBA MOAL30BATEAS. Speuﬁkauoner —OFrgzgység 11 kg
Specifications : : Nominell uteffekt 2x5WRMS - Csomagoldssal 1.7 kg
Potencia de salida 2 X5W RMS

Vurderet effekt

2x5WRMS

Stremforsyning
- Vekselstrgm

Model: AS190-090-AE190 (Philips);
Input: 100-240 V ~, 50/60 Hz, 0,7 A;
Output: 9V=-19 A

Nominaal uitgangsvermogen

2x5W RMS

Fuente de alimentacién
- Alimentacion de CA

Modelo: AS190-090-AE190 (Philips);
Entrada: 100 - 240 V~, 50/60 Hz, 0,7 A;
Salida: 9 V=-=19 A

Voeding
- Netspanning

Model: AS190-090-AE190 (Philips);
Ingang: 100-240 V~, 50-60 Hz, 0,7 A;
Uitvoer: 9 V=19 A

XapaKTepuUCTHKK

HoMuHaAbHas BbixoaHas MOUHOCTb

2 x 5 BT (cpeaHexBaap.)

[MapameTpbl N1TaHnA
-OT1cetn nepeMeHHoro Toka

Moaenb: AS190-090-AE190 (Philips);
Bxoa: 100-240 B~, 50/60 Iy, 0,7 A;
Bbixoa: 9 B=—=—=19 A

Stromférsérining

Modell: AS190-090-AE190 (Philips);

- Batteri 4 x AA-batterier
Stremforbrug ved drift <10W
Strgmforbrug ved standby <05W

Maks. belastning for iPod/iPhone 5V=1A

Mal

- Hovedenhed (B x H x D) 224 x 162 x 120 mm
Vagt

- Hovedenhed 11 kg

- Med emballage 1,7 kg

- Pilas 4 pilas AA - Batterij 4 AA-batterijen
Consumo de energfa en funcionamiento <10W Stroomverbruik in werking <10 W

Consumo de energfa en modo de espera <05W Stroomverbruik in stand-by <05W

Carga max. para iPod/iPhone 5V=1A Max. lading voor iPod/iPhone 5V=1A
Dimensiones Afmetingen

- Unidad principal (ancho x alto x profundo) 224 x 162 x 120 mm - Apparaat (b x h x d) 224 x 162 x 120 mm
Peso Gewicht

- Unidad principal 11 kg - Apparaat 11 kg

- Con embalaje 17 kg - Inclusief verpakking 1.7 kg

- Ot b6atapen batapen Tuna AA — 4 wT.
DrepronoTpebaetrune Bo Bpems paboTbl < 10 BT
DHepronoTpebAeHie B pexume <058t
OXKUAAHNS
Makc. Harpyska aas iPod/iPhone 5RB==1A
Pasmepsl
- OchoBroe ycTporictso (LU x B x ) 224 x 162 x 120 Mm
Bec
- OcHoBHOE yCTpOWCTBO 11 kr
- C ynakoskon 1.7 Kkr

— Natstrom Ineffekt: 100-240 V ~, 50/60 Hz, 0,7 A
Uteffekt: 9 V=19 A

— Batteri 4 x AA-batterier

Effektférbrukning vid anvandning <10 W

Effektférbrukning i standbyldge <0,5W

Hogsta belastning for iPod/iPhone S5V=1A
Storlek

— Huvudenhet (B x H x D) 224 x 162 x 120 mm
Vikt

- Huvudenhet 11 kg

- Med férpackning

1.7 kg




